GAMMIX D20 DDR4 Memory Module
The XPG GAMMIX D20 DDR4 memory module is like a vigilante rising from the darkness. Its
stealthy 4133MHz performance and sinister black and grey exterior will strike fear into the
heart of any opponent.
Features Specifications
● Fast clock speeds up to 4133MHz
● An intimidating yet understated heatsink
● Supports the latest Intel and AMD platforms
● Works with the Latest AMD Platforms
● Supports Intel® XMP 2.0
● RoHS compliant
● Speed: DDR4 3200/3600/4133MHz
● Module size:
*8GB: 8GBx1
*16GB: 16GBx1、8GBx2
*32GB: 32GBx1、16GBx2
*64GB: 32GBx2
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -20°C to 65°C
● Operating voltage: 1.35V~1.4V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.35 x 34 x 6.5mm
● Heat Sink Color: Black
● Warranty: limited lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Black Edition
Package Speed/Capacity Latency Model Number EAN Code
Single
Color Box
3200MHz
8GB CL16-20-20 AX4U32008G16A-CBK20 4711085930859
16GB CL16-20-20 AX4U320016G16A-CBK20 4711085931733
32GB CL16-20-20 AX4U320032G16A-CBK20 4711085933980
3600MHz
8GB
CL18-20-20 AX4U36008G18A-CBK20 4711085934031
CL18-22-22 AX4U36008G18I-CBK20 4711085934628
16GB
CL18-20-20 AX4U360016G18A-CBK20 4711085931771
CL18-22-22 AX4U360016G18I-CBK20 4711085934642
4133MHz 8GB CL19-23-23 AX4U41338G19J-CBK20 4711085934048
Dual
Color Box
3200MHz
8GB CL16-20-20 AX4U32008G16A-DCBK20 4711085930842
16GB CL16-20-20 AX4U320016G16A-DCBK20 4711085931726
32GB CL16-20-20 AX4U320032G16A-DCBK20 4711085933911
3600MHz
8GB
CL18-20-20 AX4U36008G18A-DCBK20 4711085933904
CL18-22-22 AX4U36008G18I-DCBK20 4711085934635
16GB
CL18-20-20 AX4U360016G18A-DCBK20 4711085931764
CL18-22-22 AX4U360016G18I-DCBK20 4711085934680
4133MHz 8GB CL19-23-23 AX4U41338G19J-DCBK20 4711085934062
Package Information
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH mm)
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8GB/16G (1 rank)
31.32 51.85
150 x 67 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 158 0.66 100
5,185 5,733
U-DIMM
16GB/32GB
32.27 52.8 5,280 5,828
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH mm)
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH mm)
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8GB/16G (1 rank)
62.64 104.24
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 x 315 x 158 0.66 50
5,212 5,760
U-DIMM
16GB/32GB
64.54 106.14 5,307 5,855